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Pre-Approval for Non-Educational Trip Form — High School

Name: Date:

The above named student wishes to be excused for day(s).

to
Begin Date End Date

She/he may make up work before she/he leaves; or you, the teacher, may assign work to be turned in to
you on a given date.

1) Get administrative approval FIRST.

2) Meet with each teacher for assignment.

3) Return this form and excused note to school office before signing out.
Non-school trip

College Visit

Other

Administrator Approval: Date:

Teacher Assignment

1st

Homeroom

2nd

3rd

4/5

6/7

7/8

9th

10th
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